
                                        Cameron Invitational
                                        Cameron Middle School
                                         Cameron, Wisconsin
                                          September 9, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 2922  JJ Williams                   11  Glenwood City                 16:51.6  5:26 
      2    2 3021  Viktor Knigge                 12  St. Croix Falls               17:21.8  5:36 
      3    3 2658  Logan Dockendorf              11  Amery                         17:28.2  5:38 
      4    4 2946  Blake Prince                  11  Ladysmith                     17:45.2  5:43 
      5    5 2832  Derek Kreier                  10  Clear Lake                    17:48.2  5:44 
      6    6 2949  Gavin Stewart                  9  Ladysmith                     17:57.7  5:47 
      7    7 2886  Elek Anderson                 10  Glenwood City                 18:17.8  5:54 
      8    8 2947  Eli Rogers                    11  Ladysmith                     18:20.6  5:55 
      9    9 2660  Samuel Kelling                12  Amery                         18:21.8  5:55 
     10   10 2663  Aidan Ziegler                 12  Amery                         18:25.0  5:56 
     11      2998  Luke Popp                     10  Spooner                       18:39.3  6:01 
     12      2856  Logan Hopkins                 12  Frederic/Luck                 18:47.0  6:03 
     13   11 2951  Jack West                     12  Ladysmith                     18:50.7  6:04 
     14   12 2952  Pete West                     11  Ladysmith                     18:53.0  6:05 
     15   13 2793  Jacob Hilgart                 11  Chequamegon                   18:54.2  6:06 
     16   14 2807  Andrew Schienebeck            12  Chequamegon                   19:06.8  6:10 
     17   15 3026  Kenneth Miner                 10  St. Croix Falls               19:07.9  6:10 
     18   16 2787  Isaiah Dietz                  11  Chequamegon                   19:12.8  6:12 
     19   17 3019  Tristan Hanson                12  St. Croix Falls               19:13.1  6:12 
     20   18 2799  Aiden Miesbauer               11  Chequamegon                   19:42.5  6:21 
     21      2997  Grant Popp                    10  Spooner                       19:43.1  6:21 
     22   19 2737  Tanner Gerber                 12  Cameron                       19:49.7  6:23 
     23      2852  Alex Chartrand                10  Frederic/Luck                 19:52.1  6:24 
     24   20 2908  Austin Nelson                 12  Glenwood City                 19:58.2  6:26 
     25   21 2944  Bishop Peterson               12  Ladysmith                     20:02.4  6:28 
     26   22 2887  Ilan Anderson                  9  Glenwood City                 20:05.6  6:29 
     27   23 2890  Connor Berends                10  Glenwood City                 20:14.6  6:31 
     28   24 2740  Hayden Hince                  11  Cameron                       20:23.1  6:34 
     29   25 2826  Carter Carlson                11  Clear Lake                    20:44.8  6:41 
     30   26 2798  Grant Kief                    12  Chequamegon                   20:48.6  6:42 
     31      2863  William King                  10  Frederic/Luck                 20:49.8  6:43 
     32   27 3022  Chase Lessard                 10  St. Croix Falls               20:56.4  6:45 
     33   28 2892  Brendan Booth                 12  Glenwood City                 21:03.1  6:47 
     34   29 2750  Wenzel Segebrecht              9  Cameron                       21:12.1  6:50 
     35      2999  Levi Thornley                  9  Spooner                       21:16.4  6:51 
     36      2701  Aaron Lloyd                   10  Bruce                         21:31.1  6:56 
     37   30 2889  Owen Bauman                   11  Glenwood City                 21:31.4  6:56 
     38   31 2950  William Teeters               10  Ladysmith                     21:32.2  6:56 
     39      2915  Elliott Springborn             9  Glenwood City                 21:36.5  6:58 
     40   32 2802  Jayden Oscar                   9  Chequamegon                   21:38.5  6:58 
     41   33 3020  Kellen Kelly                  10  St. Croix Falls               21:40.3  6:59 
     42   34 2792  Daniel Hartfiel               12  Chequamegon                   21:40.5  6:59 
     43      2930  Thomas Quaderer               10  Lac Courte Oreilles           21:45.1  7:01 
     44   35 2735  Carter Cherney                 9  Cameron                       21:59.3  7:05 
     45   36 2834  Steven Wood                   10  Clear Lake                    22:04.6  7:07 
     46      2805  Josh Poetzl                   10  Chequamegon                   22:16.1  7:11 
     47      2957  Joseph Reimer                  9  New Auburn                    22:16.5  7:11 
     48   37 3013  Trey Anderson                 10  St. Croix Falls               22:18.9  7:11 
     49   38 3017  Kody Fleck                    10  St. Croix Falls               22:38.8  7:18 
     50      2791  Wyatt Graceffa                11  Chequamegon                   22:41.5  7:19 
     51      3023  Austin Lunzer                 11  St. Croix Falls               22:47.1  7:21 
     52   39 2827  Reed Carlson                   9  Clear Lake                    22:57.5  7:24 
     53      2942  Ashton Gwiazda                12  Ladysmith                     22:59.9  7:25 
     54   40 2739  Chase Hauck                    9  Cameron                       23:03.1  7:26 
     55   41 2830  Bradyn Keller                  9  Clear Lake                    23:05.0  7:26 
     56   42 2659  Joe Kelling                   10  Amery                         23:07.4  7:27 
     57      2902  Zeb Holden                     9  Glenwood City                 23:49.5  7:41 
     58      2955  Oliver Cody                    9  New Auburn                    24:09.2  7:47 
     59      2912  Justin Rogers                  9  Glenwood City                 24:13.0  7:48 
     60      2907  Anthony Nelson                11  Glenwood City                 24:18.8  7:50 
     9/09/2021  6:01PM
                                                                              Page 1
                                        Weather: Sunny, 70°F



                                        Cameron Invitational
                                        Cameron Middle School
                                         Cameron, Wisconsin
                                          September 9, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61      2904  Xander Jacobsen               10  Glenwood City                 24:19.0  7:50 
     62      2797  Frank Kief                     9  Chequamegon                   24:19.2  7:50 
     63      2811  Quinn Xuereb                   9  Chequamegon                   24:19.3  7:50 
     64      2786  Jacob Bushman                 11  Chequamegon                   24:27.3  7:53 
     65   43 2825  Evan Cain                      9  Clear Lake                    24:43.5  7:58 
     66   44 2833  Paul Wagner                    9  Clear Lake                    24:46.3  7:59 
     67      2927  Caden Grover                  11  Lac Courte Oreilles           25:04.3  8:05 
     68      2929  Adam Martin                   10  Lac Courte Oreilles           25:14.8  8:08 
     69      2823  Isaac Anderson                 9  Clear Lake                    25:20.0  8:10 
     70      2898  Cody Hansen                   11  Glenwood City                 25:25.1  8:11 
     71      2913  Tyler Rogers                   9  Glenwood City                 25:25.3  8:11 
     72   45 2661  Jayden Knowlan                11  Amery                         26:14.1  8:27 
     73      2931  Richard Quagon                 8  Lac Courte Oreilles           26:26.8  8:31 
     74   46 2662  Ben Lorsung                   10  Amery                         26:32.5  8:33 
     75      2700  Kevin Anderson                12  Bruce                         26:34.9  8:34 
     76      2894  Henry Draxler                 12  Glenwood City                 29:05.5  9:22 
     77      2901  Evan Hojem                     9  Glenwood City                 29:21.8  9:28 
     78      2995  Zachary Jahnke                 9  Spooner                       29:52.1  9:37 
     79   47 2657  Adam Carufel                   9  Amery                         30:38.5  9:52 
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       1.    41  Ladysmith                                   (18:21.5  91:47.2 1:07.8)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Blake Prince              11 17:45.2
       2      6  Gavin Stewart              9 17:57.7
       3      8  Eli Rogers                11 18:20.6
       4     11  Jack West                 12 18:50.7
       5     12  Pete West                 11 18:53.0
       6   ( 21) Bishop Peterson           12 20:02.4
       7   ( 31) William Teeters           10 21:32.2

       2.    73  Glenwood City                               (19:05.6  95:27.8 3:23.0)
     =====================================================
       1      1  JJ Williams               11 16:51.6
       2      7  Elek Anderson             10 18:17.8
       3     20  Austin Nelson             12 19:58.2
       4     22  Ilan Anderson              9 20:05.6
       5     23  Connor Berends            10 20:14.6
       6   ( 28) Brendan Booth             12 21:03.1
       7   ( 30) Owen Bauman               11 21:31.4

       3.    87  Chequamegon                                 (19:33.0  97:44.9 1:54.4)
     =====================================================
       1     13  Jacob Hilgart             11 18:54.2
       2     14  Andrew Schienebeck        12 19:06.8
       3     16  Isaiah Dietz              11 19:12.8
       4     18  Aiden Miesbauer           11 19:42.5
       5     26  Grant Kief                12 20:48.6
       6   ( 32) Jayden Oscar               9 21:38.5
       7   ( 34) Daniel Hartfiel           12 21:40.5

       4.    94  St. Croix Falls                             (19:39.9  98:19.5 4:18.5)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Viktor Knigge             12 17:21.8
       2     15  Kenneth Miner             10 19:07.9
       3     17  Tristan Hanson            12 19:13.1
       4     27  Chase Lessard             10 20:56.4
       5     33  Kellen Kelly              10 21:40.3
       6   ( 37) Trey Anderson             10 22:18.9
       7   ( 38) Kody Fleck                10 22:38.8

       5.   109  Amery                                       (20:43.3  103:36.5 8:45.9)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Logan Dockendorf          11 17:28.2
       2      9  Samuel Kelling            12 18:21.8
       3     10  Aidan Ziegler             12 18:25.0
       4     42  Joe Kelling               10 23:07.4
       5     45  Jayden Knowlan            11 26:14.1
       6   ( 46) Ben Lorsung               10 26:32.5
       7   ( 47) Adam Carufel               9 30:38.5

       6.   146  Clear Lake                                  (21:20.1  106:40.1 5:16.8)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Derek Kreier              10 17:48.2
       2     25  Carter Carlson            11 20:44.8
       3     36  Steven Wood               10 22:04.6
       4     39  Reed Carlson               9 22:57.5
       5     41  Bradyn Keller              9 23:05.0
       6   ( 43) Evan Cain                  9 24:43.5
       7   ( 44) Paul Wagner                9 24:46.3
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       7.   147  Cameron                                     (21:17.5  106:27.3 3:13.4)
     =====================================================
       1     19  Tanner Gerber             12 19:49.7
       2     24  Hayden Hince              11 20:23.1
       3     29  Wenzel Segebrecht          9 21:12.1
       4     35  Carter Cherney             9 21:59.3
       5     40  Chase Hauck                9 23:03.1
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2996  Theo Kohl                 7  Spooner                             10:29.3  6:46 
      2      2945  Nolan Posewitz            7  Ladysmith                           10:53.1  7:01 
      3    2 2747  Jaden Reed                7  Cameron                             10:53.7  7:01 
      4    3 2900  Clayton Hoffman           8  Glenwood City                       11:03.2  7:07 
      5    4 2736  Channing Erickson         7  Cameron                             11:07.8  7:10 
      6    5 2989  Ben Eichten               7  Spooner                             11:15.4  7:15 
      7    6 2888  Preston Arvey             7  Glenwood City                       11:16.4  7:16 
      8    7 2909  Eli Oberle                7  Glenwood City                       11:21.9  7:19 
      9    8 3014  Leevi Berg                7  St. Croix Falls                     11:23.4  7:20 
     10    9 2994  Simon Hedlund             8  Spooner                             11:31.7  7:26 
     11   10 2870  Carter Ridgeway           8  Frederic/Luck                       11:40.0  7:31 
     12   11 2895  Garrett Gross             8  Glenwood City                       11:42.1  7:32 
     13      2953  Kaden White               6  Ladysmith                           11:43.2  7:33 
     14   12 2689  Jake Stauner              7  Amery Middle School                 11:49.7  7:37 
     15      2828  Charlie Ernst             7  Clear Lake                          11:49.7  7:37 
     16   13 2744  Colt Mikolon              8  Cameron                             11:50.2  7:38 
     17   14 2683  Eli Ivey                  7  Amery Middle School                 11:50.4  7:38 
     18   15 2752  Jerricho Wood             5  Cameron                             11:52.6  7:39 
     19   16 3024  Finn MacDonough           5  St. Croix Falls                     12:01.6  7:45 
     20   17 3028  Dominic Viebrock          7  St. Croix Falls                     12:05.1  7:47 
     21   18 2734  Conner Carlson            8  Cameron                             12:05.9  7:48 
     22   19 2865  Tanner Morely             8  Frederic/Luck                       12:06.6  7:48 
     23   20 2692  Ethan Wojchik             7  Amery Middle School                 12:11.8  7:52 
     24   21 2993  Reid Hagen                7  Spooner                             12:18.1  7:56 
     25   22 2858  Aiden Johnson             8  Frederic/Luck                       12:19.8  7:57 
     26   23 2693  Liam Zinn                 7  Amery Middle School                 12:21.4  7:58 
     27   24 2738  Garrett Givens            8  Cameron                             12:22.3  7:58 
     28   25 2850  Carl Antonich             5  Frederic/Luck                       12:24.6  8:00 
     29      2824  Drew Brantner             8  Clear Lake                          12:25.7  8:01 
     30   26 2742  JJ Martinson              8  Cameron                             12:31.9  8:05 
     31      2943  Noah Jochimsen            5  Ladysmith                           12:37.0  8:08 
     32   27 2914  Micah Simmons             8  Glenwood City                       12:38.1  8:09 
     33      2743  Brett Mikolon             8  Cameron                             12:38.6  8:09 
     34   28 2893  Abe Draxler               7  Glenwood City                       12:39.5  8:09 
     35   29 2903  Logan Jacobsen            8  Glenwood City                       12:41.3  8:11 
     36   30 2861  Alexander King            6  Frederic/Luck                       12:49.4  8:16 
     37   31 3029  Justin Wynne              8  St. Croix Falls                     12:51.5  8:17 
     38   32 2853  Wyatt Chartrand           6  Frederic/Luck                       12:52.3  8:18 
     39      2906  Mason McCarthy            6  Glenwood City                       12:52.4  8:18 
     40      2916  Ben Standaert             8  Glenwood City                       12:52.9  8:18 
     41   33 3015  Oliver Clemins            5  St. Croix Falls                     12:53.0  8:18 
     42   34 3000  Zander Walt               8  Spooner                             12:54.6  8:19 
     43   35 3016  Will White                7  St. Croix Falls                     12:58.0  8:21 
     44   36 2810  Lucas Walker              7  Chequamegon                         12:59.5  8:22 
     45   37 2691  Dylan Wishard             6  Amery Middle School                 12:59.5  8:22 
     46      2974  Jackson Fossum            6  Prairie Farm                        12:59.6  8:22 
     47      2975  Evan Hutchison            6  Prairie Farm                        13:01.2  8:23 
     48   38 2862  James King                8  Frederic/Luck                       13:01.2  8:23 
     49   39 2682  Austin Hanson             7  Amery Middle School                 13:01.7  8:24 
     50   40 2686  Hayden Leonard            6  Amery Middle School                 13:03.0  8:25 
     51      2869  Taedon Popham             6  Frederic/Luck                       13:15.6  8:33 
     52      2917  Hudson Steger             7  Glenwood City                       13:17.1  8:34 
     53      2920  Waylon Wagner             7  Glenwood City                       13:18.3  8:34 
     54      2897  Jordan Hager              6  Glenwood City                       13:20.5  8:36 
     55      2867  Jacob Pedersen            8  Frederic/Luck                       13:22.2  8:37 
     56   41 3027  Henry Thanig              5  St. Croix Falls                     13:24.9  8:39 
     57      2864  Zane Mattson              8  Frederic/Luck                       13:26.7  8:40 
     58      2859  Grant Johnson             5  Frederic/Luck                       13:29.3  8:41 
     59   42 2785  Aiden Bushman             7  Chequamegon                         13:31.4  8:43 
     60      3018  Kort Fleck                6  St. Croix Falls                     13:37.3  8:47 
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     61      2891  Charlie Bogie             7  Glenwood City                       13:42.5  8:50 
     62   43 2990  Joe Eichten               6  Spooner                             13:49.9  8:55 
     63   44 2992  Trenton Gullickson        6  Spooner                             13:56.6  8:59 
     64      2680  Easton D'Ambrosio         6  Amery Middle School                 13:56.8  8:59 
     65      2911  Michael Quechulpa Lee     7  Glenwood City                       13:59.8  9:01 
     66      2872  Abel Wetzig               6  Frederic/Luck                       14:07.4  9:06 
     67      2860  Soren Karl                6  Frederic/Luck                       14:07.4  9:06 
     68      2685  Brady Johnson             7  Amery Middle School                 14:12.0  9:09 
     69      2958  Aiden Ringer              8  New Auburn                          14:13.2  9:10 
     70      2899  Logan Hillman             7  Glenwood City                       14:17.3  9:12 
     71      2854  Zikani Gondwe             6  Frederic/Luck                       14:24.5  9:17 
     72      2748  Ayden Riedell             5  Cameron                             14:25.6  9:18 
     73      2925  Nodin Bennet              8  Lac Courte Oreilles                 14:30.8  9:21 
     74      2687  Joseph Maukstad           6  Amery Middle School                 14:33.1  9:23 
     75   45 2812  Mitchell Yunk             7  Chequamegon                         14:38.8  9:26 
     76      2855  Cal Hansen                5  Frederic/Luck                       14:40.3  9:27 
     77      2684  Miles Ivey                6  Amery Middle School                 14:47.2  9:32 
     78      2678  Joey Byrnes               7  Amery Middle School                 14:53.8  9:36 
     79      2741  Brock Lusson              6  Cameron                             14:58.3  9:39 
     80      2973  Sven Briggs               6  Prairie Farm                        15:01.7  9:41 
     81      2866  Desmond Olson             5  Frederic/Luck                       15:01.8  9:41 
     82   46 2790  Harrison Graceffa         8  Chequamegon                         15:03.0  9:42 
     83      2690  Avery Swanson             7  Amery Middle School                 15:31.3 10:00 
     84      2926  Aatawe Fahrlander         8  Lac Courte Oreilles                 16:11.4 10:26 
     85      2688  Chase Prindle             6  Amery Middle School                 16:25.8 10:35 
     86      2941  Carlos De Jesus-Bowles    5  Ladysmith                           16:47.4 10:49 
     87   47 2796  Ethan Humphrey            7  Chequamegon                         16:54.6 10:54 
     88      2857  Channing Jensen           5  Frederic/Luck                       16:56.3 10:55 
     89      2829  Max Everts                7  Clear Lake                          16:57.9 10:56 
     90      3025  Azure McBride             6  St. Croix Falls                     17:01.2 10:58 
     91      2679  Frankie Christopherson    7  Amery Middle School                 17:11.4 11:04 
     92      2928  James Kingfisher          6  Lac Courte Oreilles                 17:20.0 11:10 
     93      2896  Gavin Gross               6  Glenwood City                       17:21.7 11:11 
     94      2681  Tristan Deleon            7  Amery Middle School                 18:19.1 11:48 
     95      2745  Logan Noggler             6  Cameron                             18:29.3 11:55 
     96      2702  Karl Meinke               6  Bruce                               25:58.8 16:44 
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       1.    52  Cameron                                     (11:34.1  57:50.2 1:12.2)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Jaden Reed                 7 10:53.7
       2      4  Channing Erickson          7 11:07.8
       3     13  Colt Mikolon               8 11:50.2
       4     15  Jerricho Wood              5 11:52.6
       5     18  Conner Carlson             8 12:05.9
       6   ( 24) Garrett Givens             8 12:22.3
       7   ( 26) JJ Martinson               8 12:31.9

       2.    54  Glenwood City                               (11:36.4  58:01.7 1:34.9)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Clayton Hoffman            8 11:03.2
       2      6  Preston Arvey              7 11:16.4
       3      7  Eli Oberle                 7 11:21.9
       4     11  Garrett Gross              8 11:42.1
       5     27  Micah Simmons              8 12:38.1
       6   ( 28) Abe Draxler                7 12:39.5
       7   ( 29) Logan Jacobsen             8 12:41.3

       3.    70  Spooner                                     (11:41.9  58:29.1 2:25.3)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Theo Kohl                  7 10:29.3
       2      5  Ben Eichten                7 11:15.4
       3      9  Simon Hedlund              8 11:31.7
       4     21  Reid Hagen                 7 12:18.1
       5     34  Zander Walt                8 12:54.6
       6   ( 43) Joe Eichten                6 13:49.9
       7   ( 44) Trenton Gullickson         6 13:56.6

       4.   105  St. Croix Falls                             (12:15.0  61:14.6 1:29.6)
     =====================================================
       1      8  Leevi Berg                 7 11:23.4
       2     16  Finn MacDonough            5 12:01.6
       3     17  Dominic Viebrock           7 12:05.1
       4     31  Justin Wynne               8 12:51.5
       5     33  Oliver Clemins             5 12:53.0
       6   ( 35) Will White                 7 12:58.0
       7   ( 41) Henry Thanig               5 13:24.9

       5.   106  Frederic/Luck                               (12:16.1  61:20.4 1:09.4)
     =====================================================
       1     10  Carter Ridgeway            8 11:40.0
       2     19  Tanner Morely              8 12:06.6
       3     22  Aiden Johnson              8 12:19.8
       4     25  Carl Antonich              5 12:24.6
       5     30  Alexander King             6 12:49.4
       6   ( 32) Wyatt Chartrand            6 12:52.3
       7   ( 38) James King                 8 13:01.2

       6.   106  Amery Middle School                         (12:14.6  61:12.8 1:09.8)
     =====================================================
       1     12  Jake Stauner               7 11:49.7
       2     14  Eli Ivey                   7 11:50.4
       3     20  Ethan Wojchik              7 12:11.8
       4     23  Liam Zinn                  7 12:21.4
       5     37  Dylan Wishard              6 12:59.5
       6   ( 39) Austin Hanson              7 13:01.7
       7   ( 40) Hayden Leonard             6 13:03.0
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       7.   216  Chequamegon                                 (14:37.5  73:07.3 3:55.1)
     =====================================================
       1     36  Lucas Walker               7 12:59.5
       2     42  Aiden Bushman              7 13:31.4
       3     45  Mitchell Yunk              7 14:38.8
       4     46  Harrison Graceffa          8 15:03.0
       5     47  Ethan Humphrey             7 16:54.6


